TENNESSEE COUNCIL, TROUT UNLIMITED

Chair — Ryan Turgeon, ryanturgeon76@yahoo.com
Vice Chair — Mike Kesselring, mikessel59@gmail.com
Secretary — TBD
Treasurer — Hunter Turgeon, turgeon@etsu.edu

National Leadership Council — Mark Spangler, mspangl82@gmail.com

/

TROUT

UNLIMITED

COUNCIL MEETING

Saturday, September 7, 2024, 9:00AM to 12:00PM (Eastern time)

Duration

Zoom Meeting

AGENDA

Description

Contact

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Total

0:05

0:05

0:05

0:15

0:15

0:15

0:20

0:10

0:20

0:15

0:40

0:10

0:05

3:00

Welcome

Approve minutes from last meeting

Financial Report

Report from Jeff Wright, TU Southern Appalachians Project Manager
John Thurman Trout Adventure Camp Update
Trout in the Classroom Update

Report from National Leadership Council
BREAK

TN Conservation Grant Program Update
Coldwater Summit Discussion

Chapter Reports

Announcements

Set time and location for next meeting

Ryan Turgeon

Ryan Turgeon

Hunter Turgeon

Jeff Wright

Sean Fagan

Mike Givney

Mark Spangler

Ryan Turgeon

Mike Ables

Sherrell Greene

Chapter Leaders

Ryan Turgeon

Ryan Turgeon



