TENNESSEE COUNCIL, TROUT UNLIMITED

Chair – Ryan Turgeon, ryanturgeon76@yahoo.com
Vice Chair – Mike Kesselring, mikessel59@gmail.com
Secretary – TBD
Treasurer – Hunter Turgeon, turgeon@etsu.edu
National Leadership Council – Mark Spangler, mspangl82@gmail.com



COUNCIL MEETING

Saturday, September 7, 2024, 9:00AM to 12:00PM (Eastern time)

Zoom Meeting

AGENDA

Start	End	Duration	Description	Contact
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	0:05	Welcome	Ryan Turgeon
9:05 AM	9:10 AM	0:05	Approve minutes from last meeting	Ryan Turgeon
9:10 AM	9:15 AM	0:05	Financial Report	Hunter Turgeon
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	0:15	Report from Jeff Wright, TU Southern Appalachians Project Manager	Jeff Wright
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	0:15	John Thurman Trout Adventure Camp Update	Sean Fagan
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	0:15	Trout in the Classroom Update	Mike Givney
10:00 AM	10:20 AM	0:20	Report from National Leadership Council	Mark Spangler
10:20 AM	10:30 AM	0:10	BREAK	Ryan Turgeon
10:30 AM	10:50 AM	0:20	TN Conservation Grant Program Update	Mike Ables
10:50 AM	11:05 AM	0:15	Coldwater Summit Discussion	Sherrell Greene
11:05 AM	11:45 AM	0:40	Chapter Reports	Chapter Leaders
11:45 AM	11:55 AM	0:10	Announcements	Ryan Turgeon
11:55 AM	12:00 PM	0:05	Set time and location for next meeting	Ryan Turgeon
	Total	3:00		